INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT

(Mentored by National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester , Computer Science & Engineering

Examinations

May/June, 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VI Semester ,Computer
Science & Engineering Examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.
1

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

15

16

Subjects

Internship/Project Work

Roll Ne.

21812001

21812002

21812003

21812004

21812005

21812006

21812007

21812008

21812009

21812010

21812011

21812012

21812013

21812014

21812015

21812016

Name

AYUSH KUMAR

AAKASH KALRA

ROHIT GARG

VISHESH GOYAL

SAURABH PANDEY

AJAY CHAWLA

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

AKSHATT TAYAL

RAJENDER PASSI

DHRUYV BAJAJ

SACHIN RAJPOOT

ROHIT BISHT

KESHAV

MERAJ ANSARI

EKTA

SAJAL PASSI

F Name

MUKESH SAINI

PAWAN KUMAR

JIWAN LAL GARG

RAJINDER KUMAR

SURESH CHANDRA
PANDEY

SANJEEV KUMAR
DAYANAND

BRIJ RAJ TAYAL

NARENDER PASSI

PRAMOD KUMAR
BAJAJ

AMOL SINGH
RAJPOOT

SURENDRA SINGH
BISHT

SUNIL KUMAR

MD SHANI ANSARI

SURESH KUMAR
GARG

SURESH

W J)&qulcﬂaoa\

SGPA

9.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

9.0000

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000 -

9.0000

10.0000

10.0000

Code No.
CSIR30/32

Page 1 of 2

CGPA

7.0441

8.2574

9.0074

8.0662

83162

8.4559

8.2279

8.2059

8.8015

9.2353

8.8162

8.4338

8.2132-

7.9044

9.0588

8.7206
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

21812017

21812019

21812020

21812021

21812022

21812023

21812025

21812027

21812028

21812029

21812030

21812031

Examinations
May/June, 2021

RAKESH SAHARAN HET RAM

ABHISHEK SHARMA ggxﬁ\z‘f AR
PRATYUSH BHARDWAJ SQIXQAKUMAR
SOURABH SINGH HEM SINGH
VAIBHAV SAHU SKSAHU
ASHOK DHARAMBIR

SIDDHARTH SHEKHAR SANJAY GUPTA

: SHYAMLAL
GAJENDRA KHANNA KHANNA
MAM RAJ
PARIXIT CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY

MESHRAM PRAJYOT DHANANIJAY

NITESH KUMAR GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR

LOKENDRA BABU LAL

8.0000

9.0000

10.0000

8.0000

10.0000

9.0000

10.0000

8.0000

8.0000

8.0000

9.0000

9.0000

RL(L)

7.4632

RI(L)

RL(L)

8.6765

8.0074

RL(L)

RL(L)

RL(L)

6.6985

RL(L)

6.5000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
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result can stand re
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